

## **Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited**

(A Govt. of Tamil Nadu Enterprise)

Regd. Office: 67, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032 Phone: (91) (044) 22301094-97, 22354415-16 & 18 Fax: 22350834 & 22354614 Web: www.tnpl.com Email: response@tnpl.co.in, export@tnpl.co.in TNPL - The Corporate Identity Number: L22121TN1979PLC007799

TNPL/SHARES/1(2&3)/18

Dated: December 14, 2018

To BSE Limited (BSE) Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001 To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited NSE)
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015

The Company has received letter from investors for issue of duplicate share certificates. The copy of the Letters are attached and the issue of duplicate share certificate is being processed after fulfilling the requirements for issue of duplicate share certificate.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited

Company Secretary



SUNIL.B.PANDIT
TAGORE NAGAR
3/315/3894
VIKHROLI(E)
MUMBAI-400083
DATE-29/11/2018

Folio No - 00900003

HEAD-RTA&COMPANY SECRETARY

CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICE LTD (TNPL),

SUBRAMANIAN BLDG,NO 1,

CLUB HOUSE ROAD,

CHENNAI-600002

Sub-S.no: 228/TNP/Reminder1

& misplace of shares

I Would like to inform you that , I received your letter S.no -228/TNP/Reminder1 dated 17/10/18 regarding 100 shares of Tamil Nadu Newsprint &Papers LTD ,folio no - 00900003 . But in the incourse of time this shares have been misplaced by me,so please provide me the procedure to get the duplicate shares in dematerialized formand also I have shifted to my2nd home. Address- 107/108, Mahavir apt, Sarvodaya Nagar, Nahur Road, Mulund (w) ,Mumbai 400080.You may send the further letters on the this addressalso.

Kindly reply to my letter as early as possible.

Thanking You,

Gampier s. B.

SUNIL.B.PANDIT

pandit.sunil4@gmail.com

From,

S.Balaji,(00012976)

Maruti Illam,

55 Alamara Street,

Karur-639 001.

To,

The Company Secretary,

M/S.TNPL,

No-67, Wount Road,

Guindy, Chennai- 600 032.



DATE:21.09.18

T-10/day

Dear Sir,

Sub: Requisition for getting Duplicate shares. (Folio NO: 00012976).

Ref: Your mail dated 19.09.18 by my stock broker

\*\*\*\*

As per your advice I am sending the written request duly signed by me for getting the duplicate share certificate for TNPL. Kindly send me the procedures and I will complete it with the help of my stock broker M/S. Venkatesh & Co., Karur. Thanking You,

Yours Faithfutty.

S.BALAJI)

Encl: Pancard Xerox, Aadhaar Xerox



तमिलनाडु TAMILNADU

T Andal

BH 260276 0

K. VIMALA

Stamp Vendor

15. Ilind Line Beach Ch.
Lic. No. 109/88.

## INDEMNITY BOND FOR DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

I, Mrs. T. Andal, residing at Seethapuram Village & Post, VIA
Thozhuppedu Maduranthakam Taluk, Chengalpattu District,
TamilNadu – 603 310 share holder(s) of TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT AND
PAPERS LTD and hold shares of the face value of Rs. 10/- each, as per
the details given below:

Folio No.	No. of Shares Held	Share Certificate No. (No.)	Distinctive No.(s)	No. of Shares
10665	T. ANDAL	49443 - 49446	53941101-53941500	400

The Share Certificate in respect of the said shares has/have been lost/misplaced/have not been received and is not forthcoming. The said shares were not accompanied by any blank transfer deed signed by me/us and that I have not nor has any person by my/our order in any

T- Amold



